BLUE SERIES 9
Alphaville - Barueri/SP l u: MIKP Pglﬁsnak'"“ﬂ
DUATHLON STANDARD 7 1 ue o,
EMHW CRONOMETRAGEM
Resultados SERIES DUATIHLON
Versao 1.5
ST CATEGORIAS F ST-F3034
CLASS GERAL CLASS CAT CATEGORIA BIB NOME TEMPO TOTAL CORRIDA T1 BIKE T2 CORRIDA2 EQUIPE CIDADE FEDERACAO
2 1 ST-F3034 401 ELIZABETH BERTON 02:15:55 00:46:03 00:00:26  01:04:31  00:00:27 00:24:27 DUO BRASIL AGUAS DA PRATA SP
3 ST-F3034 404 ANA CAROLINA ARAUJO 02:19:20 00:46:28 00:00:30 01:06:48 00:00:26 00:25:08 LIMITE TEAM SAO GOTARDO MG
5 3 ST-F3034 403 TATIANE GOMES FERREITRA 02:29:03 00:49:24 00:00:28 01:12:53 00:00:32 00:25:45 ENDURANCE SPORTS COACHING BRASIL 0
6 4 ST-F3034 400 VIVIANE BARBOSA DA SILVA 02:30:30 00:46:49 00:00:34  01:15:58 00:00:39 00:26:31 PACE2PACE GUARULHOS SP
7 5 ST-F3034 472 KAROLINE GARRETT CABRAL 02:40:26 00:52:21 00:01:11  01:16:33 00:01:30 00:28:51 PEAKS RJ RIO DE JANEIRO RJ
8 6 ST-F3034 402 DANIELA DA SILVA ALVES SANTOS 02:46:11 00:53:22 00:00:46 01:21:18 00:00:54 00:29:51 ADP FULL ATHLETICS VILA DOS CABANOS BARCARENA MA
ST CATEGORIAS F ST-F3539
CLASS GERAL CLASS CAT CATEGORIA BIB NOME TEMPO TOTAL CORRIDA T1 BIKE T2 CORRIDA2 EQUIPE CIDADE FEDERACAO
1 1 ST-F3539 406 GIOVANNA COSTA MARTINS 02:06:17 00:38:36 00:00:43 01:06:08 00:00:43 00:20:06 GIOVANNA MARTINS ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA SALTO SP
9 2 ST-F3539 405 ADRIANA FANARO OLIVEIRA 02:46:57 00:52:18 00:01:02 01:22:43 00:01:00 00:29:53 M2 ASSESSORIA SAO PAULO SP
ST CATEGORIAS F ST-F4044
CLASS GERAL CLASS CAT CATEGORIA BIB TEMPO TOTAL CORRIDA CORRIDA2 EQUIPE CIDADE
4 1 ST-F4044 407 KATIA GAROZI SANCHES 02:23:01 00:44:25 00:00:56 01:12:58 00:00:51 00:23:51 TEAM@ESPACOEQUILIBRIUM SAO PEDRO SP
ST CATEGORIAS F ST-F5054
CLASS GERAL CLASS CAT CATEGORIA BIB TEMPO TOTAL CORRIDA CORRIDA2 EQUIPE CIDADE
10 1 ST-F5054 473 CELINA CELIA DE ARAUJO 02:52:37 00:52:51 00:00:00 01:29:08 00:00:00 00:30:38 R M SPORTS ROSANA MERINO ITATIBA SP
ST CATEGORIAS M ST-M2024
CLASS GERAL CLASS CAT CATEGORIA BIB NOME TEMPO TOTAL CORRIDA T1 BIKE T2 CORRIDA2 EQUIPE CIDADE FEDERACAO
26 1 ST-M2024 408 GUILHERME NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 02:09:53 00:42:13 00:00:26  01:03:00 00:00:33 00:23:42 TOP TRAINING SAO PAULO SP
ST CATEGORIAS M ST-M2529
CLASS GERAL CLASS CAT CATEGORIA BIB TEMPO TOTAL CORRIDA CORRIDA2 EQUIPE CIDADE FEDERACAO
3 1 ST-M2529 410 BRUNO HENRIQUE SANTQOS PEREIRA 01:55:39 00:37:19 00:00:31 00:58:52  00:00:29 00:18:27 AVULSO BARROSO SP
8 2 ST-M2529 409 PAULO ADRIANO CAMPQOS DOS SANTOS 02:01:55 00:38:37 00:00:21 01:01:58 00:00:25 00:20:34 RUNNERS SUZANO ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA SUZANO SP
33 3 BM-M2529 50 RAFAEL COPPINI PRIETO 02:13:32 00:43:13 00:00:39 01:05:38 00:00:36 00:23:26 PEIXEPRO SALTO SP
47 4 ST-M2529 411 DEMETRIOS PAVLOS SPAGNOLO ILIADIS 02:22:48 00:44:31 00:00:58 01:13:28 00:01:01 00:22:50 DELUKA SAO PAULO SP
ST CATEGORIAS M ST-M3034
CLASS CAT CATEGORIA BIB TEMPO TOTAL CORRIDA CORRIDA2 EQUIPE CIDADE FEDERACAO
1 1 ST-M3034 420 ERICK PARREIRA DUARTE 01:51:36 00:37:12 00:00:29 00:54:13 00:00:33 00:19:09 ERICK DUARTE MULTISPORT TEAM SAO PAULO SP
2 2 ST-M3034 419 GILBERTO INACIO DO NASCIMENTO 01:53:59 00:37:13 00:00:25 00:57:05 00:00:36 00:18:40 DUO BRASIL AGUAS DA PRATA SP
6 3 ST-M3034 416 JOSIAS NEPOMUCENO RIBEIRO 01:57:52 00:35:45 00:00:22 01:01:47 00:00:28 00:19:29 TRIATHLON PARATODOS RIO DE JANEIRO RJ
13 4 ST-M3034 423 ROSEMBERG PEREIRA DIAS JUNIOR 02:04:25 00:39:53 00:00:33 01:02:55 00:00:38 00:20:26 PEAKS RJ RIO DE JANEIRO RJ
22 5 ST-M3034 422 WILLIAN ALISSON MARIANO 02:08:54 00:42:02 00:00:32 01:03:46 00:00:46 00:21:48 GRANREAL BARROSO SP
28 6 ST-M3034 413 RAUL RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 02:10:30 00:40:04 00:00:45 01:07:53 00:00:41 00:21:07 AVULSO APARECIDA SP
34 7 ST-M3034 417 RICARDO ROCKEMBACH 02:13:46 00:42:56 00:00:20 01:07:21 00:00:22 00:22:47 ROCKEMBACH TEAM / RF CYCLING CURITIBA PR
50 8 ST-M3034 414 THIAGO KORTING NUNES 02:24:11 00:48:46 00:00:58 01:05:07 00:00:49 00:28:31 CPH BRASIL SAO LUIS SC
51 9 ST-M3034 415 RENATO ANGELO 02:24:38 00:43:09 00:00:45 01:01:23  00:00:42 00:38:39 TR3BRASIL URUPES SP
53 10 ST-M3034 418 AGNALDO SOARES IMPERIANO 02:28:48 00:43:35 00:01:23 01:18:13  00:01:35 00:24:02 AVULSO SANTANA DE PARNAIBA SP
59 11 BM-M3034 58 MARCIO LUIZ FERNANDES LOPES 02:46:03 00:54:06 00:01:12 01:19:12  00:00:53 00:30:41 AVULSO SAO LUIS MA
DNF DNF ST-M3034 421 JEFFERSON DIAS WORLD FIT MONTES CLAROS
ST CATEGORIAS M ST-M3539

CLASS GERAL

CLASS CAT

CATEGORIA

TEMPO TOTAL

CORRIDA

CORRIDA2

EQUIPE

CIDADE

FEDERACAO

11 1 ST-M3539 432 EDSON ARRUDA 02:03:32 00:39:47 00:00:25  01:00:44  00:00:24 00:22:13 COMANDO MORCEGO SAO MANUEL SP
14 2 ST-M3539 425 CESAR MIGUEL MOMESSO SANTOS 02:04:52 00:38:33 00:00:32  01:03:53  00:00:35 00:21:18 LIMITE TEAM SAO PAULO SP
16 3 ST-M3539 431 AGNELO DA SILVA VITOR JUNIOR 02:05:47 00:39:41 00:00:26  01:03:34  00:00:31 00:21:34 FERAS DO DUATHLON TRES PONTAS SP
20 4 ST-M3539 429 GUILHERME LUIZ RAMOS FERREIRA BRUM DUARTE 02:07:38 00:43:39 00:00:35  01:00:30 00:00:38 00:22:16 JONNYS TRI BOM JESUS DOS PERDOES SP
29 5 ST-M3539 424 PAULO HENRIQUE VIEIRA MARTINS 02:10:37 00:42:38 00:00:30 01:02:38 00:00:34 00:24:18 ITAPETININGA ITAPETININGA SP
35 6 BM-M3539 52 RICARDO KOIKE 02:14:30 00:43:01 00:00:42  01:06:31  00:00:33 00:23:43 CORINTHIANS ABRATOP SAO PAULO SP
45 7 ST-M3539 433 IAN BEELER 02:21:52 00:48:49 00:00:33  01:06:08  00:00:35 00:25:47 LIMITE TEAM SAO PAULO SP
46 8 BM-M3539 51 FABIANO DE MELO 02:22:16 00:45:43 00:01:21  01:05:40  00:00:37 00:28:54 FENIX TEAM CARAPICUIBA SP
48 9 ST-M3539 434 DILVO JOSE PEREIRA 02:23:27 00:46:29 00:00:55 01:08:56  00:00:45 00:26:22 LIMITE TEAM UBERLANDIA MG
49 10 ST-M3539 427 DANIEL GOMES DA SILVA 02:23:55 00:45:52 00:00:52  01:11:38  00:00:37 00:24:55 AVULSO SAO SEBASTIAO SP
55 11 ST-M3539 430 FELIPE ANTONINO DA SILVA TABARRO 02:32:00 00:46:40 00:01:08 01:13:20 00:01:15 00:29:38 AVULSO SAO PAULO SP
DNF DNF ST-M3539 426 LEANDRO EDUARDO GALENDE

DNS DNS ST-M3539 435 THIAGO BOAVENTURA GRANDCHAMP SERAFIM
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TALLES HENRIQUE DE MEDEIROS
OSEIAS DOS SANTOS
WILLIAN MACEDO DE SOUZA
EDMAR CAMPOS ASSIS DE CASTRO
MAICON RIVABEM
EDUARDO CARVALHO DA CRUZ
CARLOS EDUARDO LIMA
NORBERTO PEREIRA MARTINS
VANDERLEI RODRIGUES CHIARE
JOSE ITAMAR DA SILVA
CARLOS AUGUSTO CALIZOTTE

FERNANDO ANTONIO CASSIANO JUNIOR

ADRIANO PEREIRA FRANCA
RENATO DOMINGOS AURELIANO
LEONARDO J SILVA JR
JULIO CESAR CUNHA MARQUES

VINICIUS VICENTE CARVALHO FARIAS SANTOS

ANDRE LUIS TANJONI
HEBER RIDAO
FABIO STEFANO BATISTA SOBRAL
DAVID TRESMONDI

SILVIO FERNANDO FLORIANO FEREIRA

CARLOS AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
MAURICIO BORGES CUNHA
DECIO FELIX
JULIO DOTTI
JOSE WELLINGTON DA MATA
MARCOS PAULO TEIXEIRA

GILBERTO ALEXANDRE GOMES JUNIOR

ALAN RICARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA

EDENILSON VALDNEI MAXIMO
EDUARDO CALDEIRA BARROS
ADALBERTO BARBOSA DE SOUSA
LUCIANO FRIGO
EDUARDO R DE ABREU

DELSO JOSE DA LUZ
JOSE ORLANDO SAVIOLLI
LUIZ FELIPPE VENTOLA

ANTONIO CARLOS BARBOSA

TEMPO TOTAL

01:55:53
01:56:43
02:01:36
02:02:30
02:02:53
02:06:47
02:07:07
02:09:25
02:09:44
02:10:20
02:14:43
02:15:25
02:17:24
02:18:31
02:18:57
02:31:59
03:10:11

TEMPO TOTAL

02:06:01
02:08:06
02:09:09
02:11:21
02:14:38
02:19:38
02:21:12
02:41:11
02:54:10

TEMPO TOTAL

02:03:50
02:05:23
02:10:45
02:13:19
02:21:00

TEMPO TOTAL

02:40:30
02:41:38
02:55:45

TEMPO TOTAL

02:27:51

CORRIDA
00:39:24
00:35:10
00:38:55
00:39:44
00:38:56
00:39:15
00:39:34
00:42:22
00:42:59
00:39:16
00:43:31
00:43:20
00:45:38
00:44:51
00:43:45
00:53:06
01:01:48

CORRIDA
00:39:38
00:40:35
00:41:20
00:41:36
00:44:48
00:45:18
00:45:19
00:55:27
00:52:09

CORRIDA
00:40:08
00:40:07
01:47:38
00:44:57
00:48:23

CORRIDA
00:50:30
00:51:14
00:58:59

CORRIDA
00:45:00

00:00:29
00:00:40
00:00:27
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:29
00:00:59
00:00:27
00:00:33
00:00:37
00:00:33
00:01:00
00:00:52
00:01:16
00:00:40
00:00:39
00:02:02

00:00:33
00:00:41
00:00:31
00:00:52
00:00:31
00:00:31
00:00:40
00:00:58
00:01:21

00:00:28
00:00:27
00:00:00
00:00:28
00:00:42

00:00:48
00:00:57
00:00:42

00:01:04

00:56:29
01:00:33
01:01:22
01:00:42
01:01:27
01:03:06
01:05:11
01:02:44
01:02:35
01:06:19
01:06:16
01:08:02
01:06:27
01:05:19
01:08:49
01:09:38
00:00:00

01:04:34
01:04:14
01:05:36
01:06:27
01:05:54
01:08:59
01:08:26
01:11:41
01:17:54

01:02:00
01:01:38
00:00:00
01:02:11
01:05:53

01:22:06
01:16:30
01:16:57

01:15:54

00:00:25
00:00:41
00:00:25
00:00:33
00:00:30
00:00:33
00:00:39
00:00:27
00:00:37
00:00:30
00:00:39
00:00:46
00:00:43
00:00:54
00:00:50
00:00:34
00:00:00

00:00:39
00:00:34
00:00:32
00:00:32
00:00:43
00:00:47
00:01:02
00:01:06
00:01:35

00:00:30
00:00:25
10:48:17
00:00:33
00:00:44

00:00:38
00:00:52
00:00:59

00:01:28

CORRIDA2

00:19:06
00:19:39
00:20:28
00:21:06
00:21:33
00:23:25
00:20:44
00:23:25
00:23:00
00:23:37
00:23:44
00:22:17
00:23:44
00:26:11
00:24:52
00:28:02
00:40:02

CORRIDA2

00:20:36
00:22:01
00:21:10
00:21:54
00:22:41
00:24:04
00:25:46
00:31:59
00:41:12

CORRIDA2

00:20:44
00:22:44
00:22:34
00:25:10
00:25:18

CORRIDA2

00:26:27
00:32:05
00:38:08

CORRIDA2

00:24:25

EQUIPE
SICOOB CREDIMEPI
ZTRACK/OSEIASSANTOSRUN

PURO ACAI/REDE CUCA/MMTEEM/VELOSPORTS

AVULSO
RIVABEM

EDU CALCADOS/AVALIAREMARINGA/FIT RUNNERS

BACK TO THE FUTURE BSC
RUN & FUN BY A. GIGLIOGLI
TEAM CHIARE
TRILOPEZ
PREFEITURA DE ARAPONGAS
ADRIANO BASTOS/CICLO RAVENA
300 TRIATHLON
TRI RUNNERS
ANTILOPE RACING TEAM
ADP FULL ATHLETICS
PAU NA JACA

EQUIPE
AMAFIL - BIKE CLUBE CIANORTE
TEAM SUPERACAO
SANTIAGO ASCENCO
PREFEITURA DE ARAPONGAS
LIMITE TEAM
TALENTOS DO CAPAO
PACE2PACE ACADEMIA SANTOS
AVULSO
RACA MULTISPORTS

EQUIPE

CE CARLOS EUGENIO TRIATHLON-AVM-PMPR

ATLETA DE CRISTO
EKO ESPORTES
MEDLEY TRIATHLON
DELUKA

EQUIPE
PARK FITNESS PARANISTA
GAIVOTA & SOCOPIA
TRILOPEZ

EQUIPE
LIMITE TEAM

CIDADE
JOAO MONLEVADE
SAO PAULO
FORTALEZA
CACAPAVA
CAMPO LARGO
APUCARANA
SAO PAULO
LOUVEIRA
SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
SALTO
ARAPONGAS
SAO PAULO
SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
SANTANA DE PARNAIBA
SANTANA DE PARNAIBA
VILA DOS CABANOS BARCARENA
VINHEDO

CIDADE
CIANORTE
GUARUJA

GOIANIA
ARAPONGAS
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
GUARULHOS
SAO PAULO

BRASILIA

CIDADE
JANDAIA DO SUL
LENCOIS PAULISTA
SAO PAULO
SAO PAULO
OSASCO

CIDADE
ARAUCARIA
INDAIATUBA
SAO PAULO

CIDADE
SAO PAULO

FEDERACAO

RJ
SP
CE
SP
PR
PR
SP
SP
SP
SP
PR
SP
SP
SP
SP
MA
SP

FEDERACAO

PR
SP
GO
PR
SP
SP
SP
SP
DF

FEDERACAO

PR
SP
SP
SP
SP

FEDERACAO

PR
SP
SP

FEDERACAO

SP



